Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholdi . o
ng as a % No. of Locked in shares ) Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
No. o X 5 of il T, Total as a No. of equity .
Category of No. of fully paid up equity Total no. shares No. of Voting % of Total As a % of shares held in Shareholding (No. of shares)
shareholder of shares 5 o
shareholder 8 shares held held i Rights Vc_mng No.(a) total dematerialized under
d as per i : Shares form SubCateg SubCateg SubCateg
SCRR, held(b) ory_| ory_ll ory_lil

(A
Promote
r& 18 18,66,41,684 18,66,41,684 20.09 18,66,41,684 20.09 13,26,99,099 711 18,66,41,684 - - -
Promote
r Group
&SL,:‘_ 2,06,337 74,22,52,009 74,22,52,009 79.91 74,22,52,009 79.91 0 73,88,45,488 - - --
(C1)
Shares_ 0 o 0 B B B
underlyi
ng DRs
(C2)
Shares
held by 0 0 0 - - -
Employe
e Trust
(C) Non
Promote o o o B B B
r-Non
Public
?«;?:Id 2,06,355 92,88,93,693 92,88,93,693 100 92,88,93,693 100 13,26,99,099 14.29 92,54,87,172 - - -




| | | Shareholding Pattern
Vikas Lifecare Ltd

Quarter Ending

Scrip Code : 542655
: Jun-21

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding as  Number of Voting Rights held in

Number of Locked in shares

a % of total no. each class of securities
. . of shares Number of equity
sch::regr?o”ljdgfr Entity Type Nos. of shareholders Zoﬁi(t)f f;llllayrsglgetllg et n;;;hares (calculated as __ shares held in
quity per SCRR, No.(a) As a % of total dematerialized form
1957)As a % of Shares held(b) Class eg: X Total
(A+B+C2)

Al) Indian 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi
ndu undivided 17 | 18,65:83,169 |18,65,83,169 2009 | 18,65,83,169 2009 |13,26,99,099 | 71.12 18,65,83,169
Family
VIVEK GARG | _ Promoter 1 2,35,01,550 | 2,35,01,550 2.53 2,35,01,550 2.53__|_2,00,00,000 85.1 2,35,01,550
VIKAS GARG g‘;ﬁgter 1 | 16,26,80,796 |16,26,80,796 1751 | 16,26,80,796 1751 |11,2699,009 | 69.28 16,26,80,796
NAND Promoter
KISHORE Gron 1 750 750 0 750 0 0 750
GARG HUF P
VIKAS GARG | Promoter 1 29,750 29,750 0 29,750 0 0 29,750
HUF Group
ASHAGARG | Promoter 1 8,025 8,025 0 8,025 0 0 8,025

Group
VINOD Promoter
KUMAR GARG| " 1 84,781 84,781 0.01 84,781 0.01 0 84,781
& SONS HUF p
VINOD Promoter
KUMAR GARG|  Group 1 41,720 21,720 0 41,720 0 0 41,720
SUKRITI Promoter
GARG oo 1 27,507 27,507 0 27,507 0 0 27,507
ISHWAR Promoter
GUPTA Grous 1 42,800 42,800 0 42,800 0 0 42,800
JAI KUMAR Promoter
GARG & Gron 1 18,500 18,500 0 18,500 0 0 18,500
SONS HUF p
USHA GARG Promoter 1 9,075 9,075 0 9,075 0 0 9,075

Group
NAND Promoter
KISHORE Gron 1 52,350 52,350 0.01 52,350 0.01 0 52,350
GARG p
SEEMA GARG g’r‘(’":s‘e' 1 7,307 7,307 0 7,307 0 0 7,307
VAIBHAV Promoter
GARG oo 1 7,616 7,616 0 7,616 0 0 7,616
SHASHI Promoter
GARG e 1 68,000 68,000 0.01 68,000 0.01 0 68,000
NAMITA Promoter
GARG oo 1 738 738 0 738 0 0 738
VIVEKGARG | Promoter 1 1,904 1,004 0 1,904 0 0 1,904
HUF Group
Any Other 1 58,515 58,515 0.01 58,515 0.01 0 58,515
(specify)
KETAV
MULTICORP
PRIVATE Promoter 1 58,515 58,515 0.01 58,515 0.01 0 58,515
LIMITED
Sub Total AL 18 | 18,641,684 |18,66,41,684 2009 | 18.66,41,684 20.09 | 13,26,99,099 711 18,66,41,684
A2) Foreign 0 0 0
A=AL+A2 18 | 18,641,684 | 18,66,41,684 2009 | 18,66,41,684 20.09 | 13,26,99,099 711 18,66,41,684




Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Vikas Lifecare Ltd

Scrip Code : 542655

Quarter ending
- Jun-21

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of
the Shareholders

No. of

shareholder

No. of fully paid up equity
shares held

Total no. shares held

Sharehold
ing %
calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957 As a
% of
(A+B+C2)

No. of Voting Rights

No. of Locked in

Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
shares

Total as a
% of Total
Voting
right No.(a)

No. of equity shares
As a % of held in dematerialized
total form(Not Applicable)
SUETEH]
held(b)

Shareholding (No. of shares)
under

SubCateg SubCateg SubCateg

ory_| ory_ll ory_lll

B1)
Institutions

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

11083918

1,10,83,918

119

1,10,83,918

1.19 0 1,10,83,918 - - -

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

3005

3,005

3,005

3,005 - - -

Sub Total B1

11086923

1,10,86,923

119

1,10,86,923

119 0 1,10,86,923 - - -

B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s
)/ President of
India

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
)/ President of
India

100000

1,00,000

0.01

1,00,000

0.01 0 1,00,000 - - -

Sub Total B2

100000

1,00,000

0.01

1,00,000

0.01 0 1,00,000 - - -

B3) Non-
Institutions

0

Individual
share capital
upto Rs. 2
Lacs

203310

493364637

49,33,64,637

53.11

49,33,64,637

53.11 0 49,08,80,316 - - -

Individual
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 Lacs

163

118707799

11,87,07,799

12.78

11,87,07,799

12.78 0 11,79,31,799 - - -

Any Other
(specify)

2857

118992650

11,89,92,650

12.81

11,89,92,650

12.81 0 11,88,46,450 - - -

Clearing
Members

156

38132279

3,81,32,279

4.11

3,81,32,279

4.11 0 3,81,32,279 - - -

ALANKIT
IMAGINATION
S LIMITED

12315234

1,23,15,234

1.33

1,23,15,234

1.33 0 1,23,15,234 - - -

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

1010

9814256

98,14,256

1.06

98,14,256

1.06 0 97,00,556 N - -

HUF

1461

20759738

2,07,59,738

2.23

2,07,59,738

2.23 0 2,07,59,738 - - -

JAYANT
SHAMJI
CHHEDA HUF

10145622

1,01,45,622

1.09

1,01,45,622

1.09 0 1,01,45,622 - - -

Trusts

1586

1,586

1,586

1,586 - - -

Bodies
Corporate

229

50284791

5,02,84,791

541

5,02,84,791

5.41 0 5,02,52,291 - - -

VIKAS
LIFECARE
LIMITED
UNCLAIMED
SUSPENCE
ACCOUNT

13590555

1,35,90,555

1.46

1,35,90,555

1.46 0 1,35,90,555 - - -

ZUDCR

TRADING LLP

1

10028055

1,00,28,055

1.08

1,00,28,055

1.08 0 1,00,28,055 - - -

Sub Total B3

206330

731065086

73,10,65,086

78.7

73,10,65,086

78.7 0 72,76,58,565 - - -

B=B1+B2+B3

206337

742252009

74,22,52,009

79.91

74,22,52,009

79.91 0 73,88,45,488 - - -




Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

Vikas Lifecare Ltd

Scrip Code : 542655

Quarter ending
:Jun-21

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Cl)
Custodian/DR
Holder

C2) Employee
Benefit Trust




Shareholding Pattern

Vikas Lifecare Ltd

Scrip Code : 542655 Quarter ending : Jun-21

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares

Name of

0 .
the Name of the Beneficial % of total - Date of reporting

No. of shares held no. of by the Trading
shares Member

Trading Owner
Member

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL




Shareholding Pattern

Vikas Lifecare Ltd

Scrip Code : 542655

Quarter ending : Jun-21

Statement showing foreign ownership limits




