				Summa	ry statement holding	of specified s	ecurities					
				Shareholdi ng as a %		Total as a	No. of Locked in	shares	No. of equity	Sub-catego	orization of s	shares (XV)
Category of shareholder	snarenoider	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	of total no. of shares (calculate	No. of Voting Rights	% of Total Voting		As a % of total	shares held in dematerialized	Shareho	lding (No. o under	f shares)
				d as per SCRR,		right	No.(a)	Shares held(b)	form	SubCateg ory_I	SubCateg ory_II	SubCateg ory_III
(A) Promote												
r&	18	18,66,41,684	18,66,41,684	20.09	18,66,41,684	20.09	13,26,99,099	71.1	18,66,41,684			
Promote r Group												
(D)	2,06,337	74,22,52,009	74,22,52,009	79.91	74,22,52,009	79.91		0	73,88,45,488			
(C1)												
Shares underlyi				0		0		0				
ng DRs												
(C2)												
Shares held by				0		0		0				
Employe				U		U		U				
e Trust												
(C) Non												
Promote r-Non				0		0		0				
Public												
Grand Total	2,06,355	92,88,93,693	92,88,93,693	100	92,88,93,693	100	13,26,99,099	14.29	92,54,87,172			-

			Shareholding Patte	ern			
Vikas	s Lifecare Ltd						
Scrip Code : 5	42655	Quarter Ending : Jun-21					

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

					Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting each class of		Number of Locke	d in shares	Ni mah an af a multu
Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	Class eg: X	Total	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0		0		0	
Individuals/Hi ndu undivided Family		17	18,65,83,169	18,65,83,169	20.09	18,65,83,169	20.09	13,26,99,099	71.12	18,65,83,169
VIVEK GARG	Promoter	1	2,35,01,550	2,35,01,550	2.53	2,35,01,550	2.53	2,00,00,000	85.1	2,35,01,550
VIKAS GARG	Promoter Group	1	16,26,80,796	16,26,80,796	17.51	16,26,80,796	17.51	11,26,99,099	69.28	16,26,80,796
NAND KISHORE GARG HUF	Promoter Group	1	750	750	0	750	0		0	750
VIKAS GARG HUF	Promoter Group	1	29,750	29,750	0	29,750	0		0	29,750
ASHA GARG	Promoter Group	1	8,025	8,025	0	8,025	0		0	8,025
VINOD KUMAR GARG & SONS HUF	Promoter Group	1	84,781	84,781	0.01	84,781	0.01		0	84,781
VINOD KUMAR GARG	Promoter Group	1	41,720	41,720	0	41,720	0		0	41,720
SUKRITI GARG	Promoter Group	1	27,507	27,507	0	27,507	0		0	27,507
ISHWAR GUPTA	Promoter Group	1	42,800	42,800	0	42,800	0		0	42,800
JAI KUMAR GARG & SONS HUF	Promoter Group	1	18,500	18,500	0	18,500	0		0	18,500
USHA GARG	Promoter Group	1	9,075	9,075	0	9,075	0		0	9,075
NAND KISHORE GARG	Promoter Group	1	52,350	52,350	0.01	52,350	0.01		0	52,350
SEEMA GARG	Promoter Group	1	7,307	7,307	0	7,307	0		0	7,307
VAIBHAV GARG	Promoter Group	1	7,616	7,616	0	7,616	0		0	7,616
SHASHI GARG	Promoter Group	1	68,000	68,000	0.01	68,000	0.01		0	68,000
NAMITA GARG	Promoter Group	1	738	738	0	738	0		0	738
VIVEK GARG HUF	Promoter Group	1	1,904	1,904	0	1,904	0		0	1,904
Any Other (specify)		1	58,515	58,515	0.01	58,515	0.01		0	58,515
KETAV MULTICORP PRIVATE LIMITED	Promoter	1	58,515	58,515	0.01	58,515	0.01		0	58,515
Sub Total A1		18	18,66,41,684	18,66,41,684	20.09	18,66,41,684	20.09	13,26,99,099	71.1	18,66,41,684
A2) Foreign					0		0		0	
A=A1+A2		18	18,66,41,684	18,66,41,684	20.09	18,66,41,684	20.09	13,26,99,099	71.1	18,66,41,684

	S	Shareholdin	g Pattern Public Sharehol	der			
Vikas Lifecar	e Ltd						
Scrip Code : 542655	Quarter ending : Jun-21						

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

				Sharehold ing % calculated		Total as a		ocked in ares		Sub-catego	orization of s	shares (XV)
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of	No. of Voting Rights	% of Total Voting right	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)	Shareho	lding (No. o under SubCateg	
				(A+B+C2)				held(b)		ory_l	ory_II ¯	ory_III -
B1) Institutions	0	0		0		0		0		-	-	-
Foreign Portfolio Investors	5	11083918	1,10,83,918	1.19	1,10,83,918	1.19		0	1,10,83,918	-	-	-
Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	3005	3,005	0	3,005	0		0	3,005	-	-	-
Sub Total B1	6	11086923	1,10,86,923	1.19	1,10,86,923	1.19		0	1,10,86,923	-	-	-
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0		0		0		-	-	-
Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	100000	1,00,000	0.01	1,00,000	0.01		0	1,00,000	-	-	-
Sub Total B2	1	100000	1,00,000	0.01	1,00,000	0.01		0	1,00,000	-	-	-
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0		0		0		-	-	-
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	203310	493364637	49,33,64,637	53.11	49,33,64,637	53.11		0	49,08,80,316	-	-	-
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	163	118707799	11,87,07,799	12.78	11,87,07,799	12.78		0	11,79,31,799	-	-	-
Any Other (specify)	2857	118992650	11,89,92,650	12.81	11,89,92,650	12.81		0	11,88,46,450	1	-	-
Clearing Members	156	38132279	3,81,32,279	4.11	3,81,32,279	4.11		0	3,81,32,279	-	-	-
ALANKIT IMAGINATION S LIMITED	1	12315234	1,23,15,234	1.33	1,23,15,234	1.33		0	1,23,15,234	-	-	-
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	1010	9814256	98,14,256	1.06	98,14,256	1.06		0	97,00,556	-	-	-
HUF	1461	20759738	2,07,59,738	2.23	2,07,59,738	2.23		0	2,07,59,738	-	-	-
JAYANT SHAMJI CHHEDA HUF	1	10145622	1,01,45,622	1.09	1,01,45,622	1.09		0	1,01,45,622		-	-
Trusts	1	1586	1,586	0	1,586	0		0	1,586	-	-	-
Bodies Corporate	229	50284791	5,02,84,791	5.41	5,02,84,791	5.41		0	5,02,52,291	-	-	-
VIKAS LIFECARE LIMITED UNCLAIMED SUSPENCE ACCOUNT	1	13590555	1,35,90,555	1.46	1,35,90,555	1.46		0	1,35,90,555	-	-	-
TRADING LLP	1	10028055	1,00,28,055	1.08	1,00,28,055	1.08		0	1,00,28,055	-	-	-
Sub Total B3 B=B1+B2+B3	206330 206337	731065086 742252009	73,10,65,086 74,22,52,009	78.7 79.91	73,10,65,086 74,22,52,009	78.7 79.91		0	72,76,58,565 73,88,45,488	-	-	-

							1
		Chanabaldina Dat	tour Non Duomotou Non I	D. de li e			
		Snarenoiding Pat	tern Non Promoter-Non	Public			
	,	Vikas Lifecare Ltd					
Scrip Code : 542	2655		Quarter ending : Jun-21				
_							
Star	tement sh	owing shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promo	ter- Non P	ublic shar	eholder	
				Sharehold ing % calculated	number o	f Locked in es(XII)	Number of equity shares
Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of sharehold er(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	No	As a % of total Shares held	held in dematerialize d form(XIV)(No t Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0		0	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0		0	

		Sha	reholding Pattern		
		Vikas Lifecare L	td		
Scrip Co	de: 54265	5	Quarter ending: Jun-2		
Details of	f disclosur	e made by the Trading N	lembers holding 1% or more	of the Total	No. of shares
Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	. NIL	NIL

Shareholding F	Pattern
Vikas Lifeca	re Ltd
Scrip Code : 542655	Quarter ending : Jun-21
Statement showing foreig	ın ownership limits